2024 WINTER CHEERLEADING
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

Worcester State University

FINAL
RANK
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SCHOOL
Franklin High School

Greater Lowell Tech HS
Shepherd Hill Regional HS
Lowell High School
Shrewsbury High School
Boston Latin School

Andover High School **

King Philip Regional HS **
Needham High School **
Methuen High School

Diman Regional Voc/Tech HS

Division 1
RAW SCORE
95.3
91.3
87.6
86.1
85.5
84.4
83.8
79.1
78.9
77.9
72.8

-

MS

DEDUCTIONS
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

3

AA

FINAL SCORE
95.3

91.3
87.6
86.1
85.5
84.4
83.8
79.1
78.9
77.9
72.8

** Representing Massachusetts at the CNESSPA New England Championship



2024 WINTER CHEERLEADING (-E‘\

STATE CHAMPIONSHIP M s A n

Worcester State University

Division 2

II::QIAI\\]I\?IP; SCHOOL RAW SCORE ~ DEDUCTIONS  FINAL SCORE
1 Billerica Memorial High School ** 94.6 0.0 94.6
2 Whitman-Hanson Regional HS 93.0 0.0 93.0
3 Milford High School 90.8 0.0 90.8
4 Duxbury High School 87.3 0.0 87.3
5 Bishop Feehan High School 83.8 0.0 83.8
6 Greater Lawrence Tech HS 82.9 0.0 82.9
7 West Springfield High School 78.8 0.0 78.8
8 Plymouth South High School ** 78.8 0.0 78.8
9 Lynn English High School ** 77.1 1.0 76.1
10 Oakmont Regional High School 73.3 0.0 73.3
11 Canton High School 72.9 0.0 72.9
12 Hudson High School 67.5 2.5 65.0
13 Minnechaug Reg. High School 62.3 0.0 62.3

** Representing Massachusetts at the CNESSPA New England Championship
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Division 3

SCHOOL
Medway High School **

Burlington High School **

Wilmington High School **

East Bridgewater Jr/Sr High School
Shawsheen Valley Tech School
Tri-County RVT High School

North Reading High School

Tewksbury Memorial High School
Uxbridge High School

Springfield International Charter School
Blackstone-Millville Reg HS

RAW SCORE
94.0

92.9
92.5
91.2
90.0
83.2
80.5
80.4
79.0
65.7
64.3

-

MS

DEDUCTIONS
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

3

AA

FINAL SCORE
94.0

92.9
92.5
91.2
90.0
83.2
80.5
80.4
79.0
65.7
64.3

** Representing Massachusetts at the CNESSPA New England Championship
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STATE CHAMPIONSHIP M s A n

Worcester State University

Division 4

II::QIAI\\]I\?IP; SCHOOL RAW SCORE ~ DEDUCTIONS  FINAL SCORE
1 Joseph Case High School ** 91.1 0.0 91.1
2 Bellingham High School 89.7 0.0 89.7
3 Lowell Catholic High School 85.9 0.0 85.9
4 Archbishop Williams High School 85.8 0.0 85.8
5 Narragansett Regional HS ** 82.5 0.0 82.5
6 Milloury Mem.Jr./Sr.HS 81.6 0.0 81.6
7 Saint Mary's High School 77.1 0.0 77.1
8 Hoosac Valley High School 64.2 1.0 63.2
9 Monson High School 62.4 0.0 62.4

** Representing Massachusetts at the CNESSPA New England Championship
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STATE CHAMPIONSHIP M s A n

Worcester State University

Small Coed Division

II::QIAI\\]I\?IP; SCHOOL RAW SCORE ~ DEDUCTIONS  FINAL SCORE
1 Foxborough High School ** 88.3 0.0 88.3
2 Norton High School ** 84.5 0.0 84.5
3 Southbridge Middle/High School 83.3 0.0 83.3
4 Clinton High School 78.2 0.0 78.2
5 Bedford High School 77.6 0.0 77.6
6 Gardner High School 75.2 0.0 75.2
7 Watertown High School 70.7 0.0 70.7
8 Easthampton High School 70.2 0.0 70.2

** Representing Massachusetts at the CNESSPA New England Championship
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STATE CHAMPIONSHIP M s A n

Worcester State University

Large Coed Division

II::QIAI\\]I\?IP; SCHOOL RAW SCORE ~ DEDUCTIONS  FINAL SCORE
1 Waltham High School 92.8 1.0 91.8
2 Attleboro High School 90.8 0.0 90.8
3 Central Catholic High School ** 87.9 0.0 87.9
4 Lawrence High School 83.6 0.0 83.6
5 Blackstone Valley RVTHS 69.8 0.0 69.8
6 Springfield Central High School 67.4 0.0 67.4
7 Holyoke High School 65.1 0.0 65.1

** Representing Massachusetts at the CNESSPA New England Championship
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