

Division 1					
FINAL	COHOOL	DAW SCODE	DEDUCTIONS	EINIAL COORE	
RANK 1	SCHOOL Franklin High School	RAW SCORE 95.3	DEDUCTIONS 0.0	FINAL SCORE 95.3	
2	Greater Lowell Tech HS	91.3	0.0	91.3	
3	Shepherd Hill Regional HS	87.6	0.0	87.6	
4	Lowell High School	86.1	0.0	86.1	
5	Shrewsbury High School	85.5	0.0	85.5	
6	Boston Latin School	84.4	0.0	84.4	
7	Andover High School **	83.8	0.0	83.8	
8	King Philip Regional HS **	79.1	0.0	79.1	
9	Needham High School **	78.9	0.0	78.9	
10	Methuen High School	77.9	0.0	77.9	
11	Diman Regional Voc/Tech HS	72.8	0.0	72.8	

<sup>\*\*</sup> Representing Massachusetts at the CNESSPA New England Championship



Division 2				
FINAL RANK	SCHOOL	RAW SCORE	DEDUCTIONS	FINAL SCORE
1	Billerica Memorial High School **	94.6	0.0	94.6
2	Whitman-Hanson Regional HS	93.0	0.0	93.0
3	Milford High School	90.8	0.0	90.8
4	Duxbury High School	87.3	0.0	87.3
5	Bishop Feehan High School	83.8	0.0	83.8
6	Greater Lawrence Tech HS	82.9	0.0	82.9
7	West Springfield High School	78.8	0.0	78.8
8	Plymouth South High School **	78.8	0.0	78.8
9	Lynn English High School **	77.1	1.0	76.1
10	Oakmont Regional High School	73.3	0.0	73.3
11	Canton High School	72.9	0.0	72.9
12	Hudson High School	67.5	2.5	65.0
13	Minnechaug Reg. High School	62.3	0.0	62.3

<sup>\*\*</sup> Representing Massachusetts at the CNESSPA New England Championship



Division 3					
FINAL RANK	SCHOOL	RAW SCORE	DEDUCTIONS	FINAL SCORE	
1	Medway High School **	94.0	0.0	94.0	
2	Burlington High School **	92.9	0.0	92.9	
3	Wilmington High School **	92.5	0.0	92.5	
4	East Bridgewater Jr/Sr High School	91.2	0.0	91.2	
5	Shawsheen Valley Tech School	90.0	0.0	90.0	
6	Tri-County RVT High School	83.2	0.0	83.2	
7	North Reading High School	80.5	0.0	80.5	
8	Tewksbury Memorial High School	80.4	0.0	80.4	
9	Uxbridge High School	79.0	0.0	79.0	
10	Springfield International Charter School	65.7	0.0	65.7	
11	Blackstone-Millville Reg HS	64.3	0.0	64.3	

<sup>\*\*</sup> Representing Massachusetts at the CNESSPA New England Championship



Division 4				
FINAL RANK	SCHOOL	RAW SCORE	DEDUCTIONS	FINAL SCORE
1	Joseph Case High School **	91.1	0.0	91.1
2	Bellingham High School	89.7	0.0	89.7
3	Lowell Catholic High School	85.9	0.0	85.9
4	Archbishop Williams High School	85.8	0.0	85.8
5	Narragansett Regional HS **	82.5	0.0	82.5
6	Millbury Mem.Jr./Sr.HS	81.6	0.0	81.6
7	Saint Mary's High School	77.1	0.0	77.1
8	Hoosac Valley High School	64.2	1.0	63.2
9	Monson High School	62.4	0.0	62.4

<sup>\*\*</sup> Representing Massachusetts at the CNESSPA New England Championship



Small Coed Division				
FINAL RANK	SCHOOL	RAW SCORE	DEDUCTIONS	FINAL SCORE
1	Foxborough High School **	88.3	0.0	88.3
2	Norton High School **	84.5	0.0	84.5
3	Southbridge Middle/High School	83.3	0.0	83.3
4	Clinton High School	78.2	0.0	78.2
5	Bedford High School	77.6	0.0	77.6
6	Gardner High School	75.2	0.0	75.2
7	Watertown High School	70.7	0.0	70.7
8	Easthampton High School	70.2	0.0	70.2

<sup>\*\*</sup> Representing Massachusetts at the CNESSPA New England Championship



Large Coed Division					
FINAL RANK	SCHOOL	RAW SCORE	DEDUCTIONS	FINAL SCORE	
1	Waltham High School	92.8	1.0	91.8	
2	Attleboro High School	90.8	0.0	90.8	
3	Central Catholic High School **	87.9	0.0	87.9	
4	Lawrence High School	83.6	0.0	83.6	
5	Blackstone Valley RVTHS	69.8	0.0	69.8	
6	Springfield Central High School	67.4	0.0	67.4	
7	Holyoke High School	65.1	0.0	65.1	

<sup>\*\*</sup> Representing Massachusetts at the CNESSPA New England Championship